cor 3 MONTEALVAR

VALDELUZ

MULTIBARRAS 28.07.2022

Fecha Listado: 28/07/2022
Hora Listado: 21:28:20

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
HANDICAP (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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RINCON DE LA TORRE, GABRIEL
ITURRIZA GUTIERREZ, MARCO
RECASENS CASTILLEJO, LUIS |

CLUB

C.T.G.
RETAMARES
PUERTA HIERRO

GONZALEZ DE CASTEJON, JOAQU PUERTA HIERRO

MARTINEZ FONTANA, CARLOS
GUERRA SAIZ, FRANCISCO JAVI
ZEKRI KESKASSI, JAIME

MARTIN MIRAGAYA, IVAN
LLANZA MATA, JUAN DE
CASALS ROTLLANT, PEDRO
SANCHEZ YAGUE, CARLOS
MATATOROS GARCIA, CEFERINO
PERALES TRIGUERO, ANTONIO
CHIMENO VARELA, DANIEL
JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, JESUS
LAGO SANTOS, BORJA

MORAL GARCIA, ANGEL
CASALS MARTIN, PEDRO
MARTIN HERNANDEZ,JAVIER
GARCIA DE ANDRES, JORGE
CARPINTERO FERNANDEZ, JOSE
ARAGON RUBIO, FRANCISCO
MOLINA CAMACHO, CARLOS
HIGUERAS LOSILLA, ISABEL
MORAL LAS HERAS, ANTONIO
SANTOS PEINADOR, M. CARMEN

LA DEHESA
RSHECC

LOMAS BOSQUE
CENTRO NACIONAL
CERDANA

PALS

SIERRA NORTE
SIERRA NORTE
SIERRA NORTE

OLI HINOJOSA

LA DEHESA
FEDERACION MADR
LA HERRERIA
LOMAS BOSQUE
C.T.G.

NEW CLUB CABANI
FEDERACION MADR
EL ENCIN

LA MORALEJA

NEW CLUB CABANI
LA HERRERIA
JARAMA RACE

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

1,7
7.4
1,6
29
19,4
20,9
4,3
36,3
9,7
5,1
12,2
26,2
11,9
21,1
20,1
21,8
1,3
12,6
18,0
36,0
18,4
12,5
11,6
34,0
21,1
26,5
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FECHA: 28/07/2022 CODIGO: 883422166
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4 TOT
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